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11:00
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6:00

10:00
11:00

11:00

2:00
6:00

10:00
10:00

11:00
11:00

2:00
6:00

10:00
11:00

11:00

2:00
3:00

6:00

New Year's Day 9:30
1:30 Bridge Club (GR2) 10:00
2:00 BINGO (AR)
3:00 Games with Friends - JENGA 11:00
(AR) 11:15
5:00 Football Tailgate: Rose Bowl! #1 2:00
Michigan v #4 Alabama (AR) 3:00
3:00
3:00
4:00
6:00
Catholic Mass (AR) 9:30 Sittercise (WC) 9:30
Holy Family Catholic 10:00 BINGO (AR) 10:00
Communion (AR) 11:30 Wii Sports (WC)
Church with Andy Stanley 1:30 Bridge Club (GR2) 11:00
(AR) 3:00 Chair Yoga (WC) 11:15
Documentaries "The Biggest Little Farm” 3:00 Chef Chat (AR) 2:00
(AR) 4:00 Games with Friends - SCRABBLE! (AR) 3:00
BINGO (AR) 7:30 Tailgate: College Football 3:00
Evening Movie "The Constant Gardener" Championship (AR) 3:00
(AR) 4:00
6:00
Catholic Mass (AR) Martin Luther King Jr. Day 9:30
Church with Andy Stanley 9:30 Sittercise (WC) 10:00
(AR) 10:00 BINGO (AR)
Biography: "Bob Ross, 1:30 Bridge Club (GR2) 11:00
Painter” (AR) 2:00 Adrian Fox, Park 11:15
BINGO (AR) Ranger-Sweetwater Creek State Park 2:00
Evening Movie "The Da Vinci Code" (AR) (AR) 3:00
4:00 Games with Friends - DOMINOES (AR) 3:00
6:00 Evening Movie "SELMA" (AR) 4:00
6:00
Catholic Mass (AR) 9:30 Sittercise (WC) 9:30
Holy Family Catholic 10:00 BINGO (AR) 10:00
Communion (AR) 11:30 Wii Sports (WC)
Church with Andy Stanley 1:30 Bridge Club (GR2) 11:00
(AR) 2:30 New Resident Social (AR) 11:15
Documentary: "Chasing Coral" (AR) 3:00 Chair Yoga (WC) 2:00
BINGO (AR) 4:00 Games with Friends - BUNCO (AR) 3:00
Evening Movie "Braveheart” with Mel 6:00 Evening Movie - Musical "Chicago” (AR) 3:00
Gibson (AR) 6:00
Catholic Mass (AR) 9:30 Sittercise (WC) 9:30
Church with Andy Stanley 10:00 BINGO (AR) 10:00
(AR) 1:30 Bridge Club (GR2)
Biography "The Hedy Lamarr 2:30 New Resident Social (AR) 11:00
Story” (AR) 4:00 Games with Friends - JENGA 11:15
BINGO (AR) (AR) 12:45
Outing: GYSO Clarinet Choir and Jazz at 6:00 Evening Movie - Musical "South Pacific"
KSU (Front Lobby) (AR) 2:00
Evening Movie "Atonement” (AR) 2:00
3:00
3:00
4:00
6:00

January 2024

Activity and Social Calendar

Sittercise (WC)

Tuesday Trivia and Calendar
Update (CC)

Bible Study with Joel (AR)
Focused Fitness (WC)
Pokeno & Prizes (AR)

Move and Groove (WC)

Open Swim (WC) 1:00
Piano Concert - The Rasmussons (Front 2:00
Lobby) 2:00
Poker and Yamslam (AR) 2:00
Evening Movie - "Maestro" (AR) 3:00

4:00

6:00

Sittercise (WC)

Tuesday Trivia and Calendar
Update (CC)

Bible Study with Joel (AR)
Focused Fitness (WC)
Pokeno & Prizes (AR)

Move and Groove (WC) 1:00
Open Swim (WC) 2:00
Resident Council Meeting (AR) 2:00
"Name That Tune" (AR) 3:00
Evening Movie "Woman in Gold" (AR) 4:00

6:00

Sittercise (WC)

Tuesday Trivia and Calendar
Update (CC)

Bible Study with Joel (AR)
Focused Fitness (WC)
Pokeno & Prizes (AR)

Move and Groove (WC)

Open Swim (WC) 1:00
Poker and Yamslam (AR) 2:00
Evening Movie "It's Complicated" (AR) 2:00
3:00
4:00
6:00
Sittercise (WC) 9:30
Tuesday Trivia and Calendar 10:00
Update (CC) 10:30
Bible Study with Joel (AR) 1:00
Focused Fitness (WC) 2:00
Pokeno & Prizes (CC) 2:00
Move and Groove (WC)
Open Swim (WC) 3:00
Evening Movie "The Mule” with Clint 4:00
Eastwood (AR) 6:00
Sittercise (WC) 9:30
Tuesday Trivia and Calendar 10:00
Update (CC) 10:30
Bible Study with Joel (AR) 1:00
Focused Fitness (WC) 2:00
Wii Bowling Tournament: Outing to 2:00
Sterling West (WC) 3:00
Pokeno & Prizes (AR)
Water Aerobics (WC) 3:00
Move and Groove (WC) 4:00
Open Swim (WC) 6:00

"Name That Tune" with Alan Weisenberg
(AR)
Evening Movie "Top Gun: Maverick" (AR)

9:30
10:00
11:15
1:00

Jazzercise (WC)

Publix Shopping

"UNO!" (AR)

Sterling Music Series with
Thayer Naples (AR)
Massage Therapist here from 1:00-5:00
(WC)

2:00
3:00

Piano with Dixie (LR) 3:00
Brain Games (AR) 3:30
Group Trivia (LR)

Open Swim (WC) 6:00
Wii Bowling (WC)

"Lessons In Chemistry" Miniseries (AR)

Evening Movie - "Cold Mountain” (AR)

Men's Breakfast (CC) 9:30
Jazzercise (WC) 10:00
Publix Shopping 11:15
"UNO!" (AR) 1:00
Sterling Music Series with

Thayer Naples (AR) 2:00
Piano with Dixie (LR) 3:00
Open Swim (WC) 3:00
Touchtown Lesson! (AR) 3:30
Wii Bowling (WC)

"Lessons In Chemistry" Miniseries (AR) 6:00
Evening Movie - "Silver Linings Playbook"

(AR)

Jazzercise (WC) 9:30
Publix Shopping 10:00
"UNO!" (AR) 11:15
Sterling Music Series with 1:00
Thayer Naples (AR)

Massage Therapist here from 1:00-5:00 2:00
(WC) 3:00
Piano with Dixie (LR) 3:00
Open Swim (WC) 3:30
Touchtown Lesson! (AR)

Wii Bowling (WC) 6:00
"Lessons In Chemistry” Miniseries (AR)

Evening Movie "The Imitation Game" (AR)
Jazzercise (WC) 9:30
Publix Shopping 10:00
"UNO!" (AR) 11:15
Piano with Dixie (LR) 1:00
Open Swim (WC)

Tasty Travels: NY and Chicago Pizza 2:00
Contest! (AR) 3:00
Wii Bowling (WC) 3:00
"Lessons In Chemistry" Miniseries (AR) 3:30
Evening Movie "Charade” with Audrey

Hepburn and Cary Grant (AR) 6:00

Jazzercise (WC)
Publix Shopping
"UNO!" (AR)

Piano with Dixie (LR)
Brain Games (AR)
Open Swim (WC)
The Bibliophiles Book Club "The
Splendid and the Vile" (AR)

Wii Bowling (WC)

"Lessons In Chemistry" Miniseries (AR)
Evening Movie "To Catch a Thief" an
Alfred Hitchcock Movie (AR)

=
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Sittercise (WC) 9:30
Art Class with Scott (AR) 10:30
Focused Fitness (WC)
Hymns & Hope with Joel 1:00
(LR)
BINGO (AR) 2:00
Move and Groove (WC) 2:00
Open Swim (WC) 3:00
Happy Hour with Music with Valerie 3:45
Miller and Music to My Ears (DR)
Evening Movie - "007: Diamonds are 6:00
Forever" (AR)
Sittercise (WC) 9:30
Art Class with Scott (AR) 10:30
Focused Fitness (WC) 1:00
Hymns & Hope with Joel
(LR) 2:00
BINGO (AR) 2:00
Move and Groove (WC) 3:00
Open Swim (WC) 3:45
Happy Hour with Jeni Michelson on the
Piano (DR) 6:00
Evening Movie - "007: Thunderball" (AR)
Sittercise (WC) 9:30
Art Class with Scott (AR) 10:30
Focused Fitness (WC)
Hymns & Hope with Joel 2:00
(LR) 2:00
BINGO (AR) 2:30
Move and Groove (WC) 3:00
Open Swim (WC) 3:45
Happy Hour with Dave Katz on Guitar
(L) 6:00
Evening Movie - "007: You Only Live
Twice" (AR)
Sittercise (WC) 9:30
Art Class with Scott (AR) 10:00
Focused Fitness (WC)
Hymns & Hope with Joel 10:30
(LR) 1:00
BINGO (AR)
Move and Groove (WC) 1:30
Open Swim (WC) 2:00
Happy Hour with Thayer Naples (Front 2:00
Lobby) 3:00
Evening Movie- "007: Quantum of Solace 3:45
(AR)

6:00

LOCATION KEY

AR - Activity Room

CC - Casual Cafe

DR - Dining Room

GR2 - Game Room 2nd floor
LR - Living Room

L - Lobby

O - Outing

WC - Wellness Center

Sittercise (WC)

Crafts - Pinecone Bird
Feeders (AR)

Outing: The Boys in the
Boat - Matinee Time TBD (0O)
Current Events (AR)

Open Swim (WC)

Brain Fitness (AR)

Armchair Travels: The Reluctant
Traveler (AR)

Friday Funnies Movie Time - "Anchorman”
(AR)

Sittercise (WC)

Crafts (AR)

Outing: The Jimmy Carter
Museum (0)

Current Events (AR)

Open Swim (WC)

Brain Fitness (AR)
Armchair Travels - The Reluctant
Traveler (AR)

Friday Funnies Movie Time "Meet the
Fockers" (AR)

1

=

Sittercise (WC)

Crafts - Peppermint Stirrers
and Cookies (AR)

Current Events (AR)

Open Swim (WC)

Hot Chocolate Social! (DR)
Brain Fitness (AR)
Armchair Travels - The Reluctant
Traveler (AR)

Friday Funnies Movie Time "Hitch" (AR)

Sittercise (WC)

Library Outing (Meet in
Front Lobby)

Crafts (AR)

Outing: The College
Football Hall of Fame (O)
Focused Fitness (WC)
Current Events (AR)

Open Swim (WC)

Brain Fitness (AR)
Armchair Travels - The Reluctant
Traveler (AR)

Friday Funnies Movie Time "Murder
Mystery" (AR)
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10:00
11:00

1:30
2:00
6:00

10:00
11:00
1:30
2:00
3:00
4:00
6:00

10:00
11:00
1:30
2:00
6:00

10:00
11:00
1:30
2:00
4:00
6:00

Coffee and Conversation (CC)
Games with Friends -
YAMSLAM (AR)

Bridge Club (GR2)

Saturday Snack Bar (AR)
Evening Movie "13 Hours-The Secret
Soldiers of Benghazi" (AR)

Coffee and Conversation (CC)
Classical Sounds (AR)

Bridge Club (GR2)

Crafts (AR)

Sketching with Seniors (AR)
Guitar With Leigh (DR)
Evening Movie - Jack Reacher (AR)

Coffee and Conversation (CC)
Games with Friends (AR)
Bridge Club (GR2)

Saturday Snack Bar (AR)
Evening Movie "Seven Years
in Tibet" (AR)

20

Coffee and Conversation (CC)
Classical Sounds (AR)

Bridge Club (GR2)

Crafts (AR)

Guitar With Leigh (DR)
Evening Movie "Good Night and Good
Luck” (AR)
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