SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT
	New Year's Day 1:30 Bridge Club (GR2) 2:00 BINGO (AR) 3:00 Games with Friends - JENGA (AR) 5:00 Football Tailgate: Rose Bowl! #1 Michigan v #4 Alabama (AR)	9:30 Sittercise (WC) 10:00 Tuesday Trivia and Calendar Update (CC) 11:00 Bible Study with Joel (AR) 11:15 Focused Fitness (WC) 2:00 Pokeno & Prizes (AR) 3:00 Move and Groove (WC) 3:00 Open Swim (WC) 3:00 Open Swim (WC) 3:00 Piano Concert - The Rasmussons (Front Lobby) 4:00 Poker and Yamslam (AR) 6:00 Evening Movie - "Maestro" (AR)	9:30 Jazzercise (WC) 10:00 Publix Shopping 10:30 "UNOI" (AR) 11:00 Sterling Music Series with Thayer Naples (AR) 1:00 Massage Therapist here from 1:00-5:00 (WC) 1:00 Piano with Dixie (LR) 2:00 Brain Games (AR) 2:00 Group Trivia (LR) 2:00 Open Swim (WC) 3:00 Wii Bowling (WC) 4:00 "Lessons In Chemistry" Miniseries (AR) 6:00 Evening Movie - "Cold Mountain" (AR)	9:30 Sittercise (WC) 10:00 Art Class with Scott (AR) 11:15 Focused Fitness (WC) 1:00 Hymns & Hope with Joel (LR) 2:00 BINGO (AR) 3:00 Move and Groove (WC) 3:00 Open Swim (WC) 3:30 Happy Hour with Music with Valerie Miller and Music to My Ears (DR) 6:00 Evening Movie - "007: Diamonds are Forever" (AR)	9:30 Sittercise (WC) 10:30 Crafts - Pinecone Bird Feeders (AR) 1:00 Outing: The Boys in the Boat - Matinee Time TBD (O) 2:00 Current Events (AR) 2:00 Open Swim (WC) 3:00 Brain Fitness (AR) 3:45 Armchair Travels: The Reluctant Traveler (AR) 6:00 Friday Funnies Movie Time - "Anchorman" (AR)	10:00 Coffee and Conversation (CC) 11:00 Games with Friends - YAMSLAM (AR) 1:30 Bridge Club (GR2) 2:00 Saturday Snack Bar (AR) 6:00 Evening Movie "13 Hours-The Secret Soldiers of Benghazi" (AR)
 10:00 Catholic Mass (AR) 10:00 Holy Family Catholic Communion (AR) 11:00 Church with Andy Stanley (AR) 11:00 Documentaries "The Biggest Little Farm" (AR) 2:00 BINGO (AR) 6:00 Evening Movie "The Constant Gardener" (AR) 	9:30 Sittercise (WC) 10:00 BINGO (AR) 11:30 Wii Sports (WC) 1:30 Bridge Club (GR2) 3:00 Chair Yoga (WC) 3:00 Chef Chat (AR) 4:00 Games with Friends - SCRABBLE! (AR) 7:30 Tailgate: College Football Championship (AR)	 9:30 Sittercise (WC) 10:00 Tuesday Trivia and Calendar Update (CC) 11:00 Bible Study with Joel (AR) 11:15 Focused Fitness (WC) 2:00 Pokeno & Prizes (AR) 3:00 Move and Groove (WC) 3:00 Open Swim (WC) 3:00 Resident Council Meeting (AR) 4:00 "Name That Tune" (AR) 6:00 Evening Movie "Woman in Gold" (AR) 	8:30 Men's Breakfast (CC) 9:30 Jazzercise (WC) 10:00 Publix Shopping 10:30 "UNO!" (AR) 11:00 Sterling Music Series with Thayer Naples (AR) 1:00 Piano with Dixie (LR) 2:00 Open Swim (WC) 2:00 Touchtown Lesson! (AR) 3:00 Wii Bowling (WC) 4:00 "Lessons In Chemistry" Miniseries (AR) 6:00 Evening Movie - "Silver Linings Playbook" (AR)	 9:30 Sittercise (WC) 10:00 Art Class with Scott (AR) 11:15 Focused Fitness (WC) 1:00 Hymns & Hope with Joel (LR) 2:00 BiNGO (AR) 3:00 Move and Groove (WC) 3:00 Open Swim (WC) 3:00 Happy Hour with Jeni Michelson on the Piano (DR) 6:00 Evening Movie - "007: Thunderball" (AR) 	9:30 Sittercise (WC) 10:30 Crafts (AR) 1:00 Outing: The Jimmy Carter Museum (O) 2:00 Current Events (AR) 2:00 Open Swim (WC) 3:00 Brain Fitness (AR) 3:45 Armchair Travels - The Reluctant Traveler (AR) 6:00 Friday Funnies Movie Time "Meet the Fockers" (AR)	10:00 Coffee and Conversation (CC) 11:00 Classical Sounds (AR) 1:30 Bridge Club (GR2) 2:00 Crafts (AR) 3:00 Sketching with Seniors (AR) 4:00 Guitar With Leigh (DR) 6:00 Evening Movie - Jack Reacher (AR)
10:00 Catholic Mass (AR) 11:00 Church with Andy Stanley (AR) 11:00 Biography: "Bob Ross, Painter" (AR) 2:00 BINGO (AR) 6:00 Evening Movie "The Da Vinci Code" (AR)	Martin Luther King Jr. Day 9:30 Sittercise (WC) 10:00 BINGO (AR) 1:30 Bridge Club (GR2) 2:00 Adrian Fox, Park Ranger-Sweetwater Creek State Park (AR) 4:00 Games with Friends - DOMINOES (AR) 6:00 Evening Movie "SELMA" (AR)	9:30 Sittercise (WC) 10:00 Tuesday Trivia and Calendar Update (CC) 11:00 Bible Study with Joel (AR) 11:15 Focused Fitness (WC) 2:00 Pokeno & Prizes (AR) 3:00 Move and Groove (WC) 3:00 Open Swim (WC) 4:00 Poker and Yamslam (AR) 6:00 Evening Movie "It's Complicated" (AR)	9:30 Jazzercise (WC) 10:00 Publix Shopping 10:30 "UNO!" (AR) 11:00 Sterling Music Series with Thayer Naples (AR) 1:00 Massage Therapist here from 1:00-5:00 (WC) 1:00 Piano with Dixie (LR) 2:00 Touchtown Lesson! (AR) 3:00 Wii Bowling (WC) 4:00 "Lessons In Chemistry" Miniseries (AR) 6:00 Evening Movie "The Imitation Game" (AR)	9:30 Sittercise (WC) 10:00 Art Class with Scott (AR) 11:15 Focused Fitness (WC) 1:00 Hymns & Hope with Joel (LR) 2:00 BINGO (AR) 3:00 Move and Groove (WC) 3:00 Open Swim (WC) 3:00 Open Swim (WC) 3:01 Happy Hour with Dave Katz on Guitar (L) 6:00 Evening Movie - "007: You Only Live Twice" (AR)	9:30 Sittercise (WC) 10:30 Crafts - Peppermint Stirrers and Cookies (AR) 2:00 Current Events (AR) 2:00 Open Swim (WC) 2:30 Hot Chocolate Social! (DR) 3:00 Brain Fitness (AR) 3:45 Armchair Travels - The Reluctant Traveler (AR) 6:00 Friday Funnies Movie Time "Hitch" (AR)	10:00 Coffee and Conversation (CC) 11:00 Games with Friends (AR) 1:30 Bridge Club (GR2) 2:00 Saturday Snack Bar (AR) 6:00 Evening Movie "Seven Years in Tibet" (AR)
10:00 Catholic Mass (AR) 10:00 Holy Family Catholic Communion (AR) 11:00 Church with Andy Stanley (AR) 11:00 Documentary: "Chasing Coral" (AR) 2:00 BINGO (AR) 6:00 Evening Movie "Braveheart" with Mel Gibson (AR)	9:30 Sittercise (WC) 10:00 BINGO (AR) 11:30 Wii Sports (WC) 1:30 Bridge Club (GR2) 2:30 New Resident Social (AR) 3:00 Chair Yoga (WC) 4:00 Games with Friends - BUNCO (AR) 6:00 Evening Movie - Musical "Chicago" (AR)	9:30 Sittercise (WC) 10:00 Tuesday Trivia and Calendar Update (CC) 11:00 Bible Study with Joel (AR) 11:15 Focused Fitness (WC) 2:00 Pokeno & Prizes (CC) 3:00 Move and Groove (WC) 3:00 Open Swim (WC) 6:00 Evening Movie "The Mule" with Clint Eastwood (AR)	9:30 Jazzercise (WC) 10:00 Publix Shopping 10:30 "UNO!" (AR) 1:00 Piano with Dixie (LR) 2:00 Open Swim (WC) 2:00 Tasty Travels: NY and Chicago Pizza Contest! (AR) 3:00 Wii Bowling (WC) 4:00 "Lessons In Chemistry" Miniseries (AR) 6:00 Evening Movie "Charade" with Audrey Hepburn and Cary Grant (AR)	9:30 Sittercise (WC) 10:00 Art Class with Scott (AR) 11:15 Focused Fitness (WC) 1:00 Hymns & Hope with Joel (LR) 2:00 BINGO (AR) 3:00 Open Swim (WC) 3:30 Happy Hour with Thayer Naples (Front Lobby) 6:00 Evening Movie- "007: Quantum of Solace (AR)	9:30 Sittercise (WC) 10:00 Library Outing (Meet in Front Lobby) 10:30 Crafts (AR) 1:00 Outing: The College Football Hall of Fame (O) 1:30 Focused Fitness (WC) 2:00 Current Events (AR) 2:00 Open Swim (WC) 3:00 Brain Fitness (AR) 3:45 Armchair Travels - The Reluctant Traveler (AR) 6:00 Friday Funnies Movie Time "Murder Mystery" (AR)	 10:00 Coffee and Conversation (CC) 11:00 Classical Sounds (AR) 1:30 Bridge Club (GR2) 2:00 Crafts (AR) 4:00 Guitar With Leigh (DR) 6:00 Evening Movie "Good Night and Good Luck" (AR)
 10:00 Catholic Mass (AR) 11:00 Church with Andy Stanley (AR) 11:00 Biography "The Hedy Lamarr Story" (AR) 2:00 BINGO (AR) 3:00 Outing: GYSO Clarinet Choir and Jazz at KSU (Front Lobby) 6:00 Evening Movie "Atonement" (AR) 	9:30 Sittercise (WC) 10:00 BINGO (AR) 1:30 Bridge Club (GR2) 2:30 New Resident Social (AR) 4:00 Games with Friends - JENGA (AR) 6:00 Evening Movie - Musical "South Pacific" (AR)	 9:30 Sittercise (WC) 10:00 Tuesday Trivia and Calendar Update (CC) 11:00 Bible Study with Joel (AR) 11:15 Focused Fitness (WC) 12:45 Wii Bowling Tournament: Outing to Sterling West (WC) 2:00 Pokeno & Prizes (AR) 2:00 Water Aerobics (WC) 3:00 Move and Groove (WC) 3:00 Open Swim (WC) 4:00 "Name That Tune" with Alan Weisenberg (AR) 6:00 Evening Movie "Top Gun: Maverick" (AR) 	9:30 Jazzercise (WC) 10:00 Publix Shopping 10:30 "UNO!" (AR) 1:00 Piano with Dixie (LR) 2:00 Den Swim (WC) 3:00 The Bibliophiles Book Club "The Splendid and the Vile" (AR) 3:00 Wii Bowling (WC) 4:00 "Lessons In Chemistry" Miniseries (AR) 6:00 Evening Movie "To Catch a Thief" an Alfred Hitchcock Movie (AR)	LOCATION KEY AR - Activity Room CC - Casual Cafe DR - Dining Room GR2 - Game Room 2nd floor LR - Living Room L - Lobby O - Outing WC - Wellness Center		

January 2024

Activity and Social Calendar



